NAVH(FWELL

Gamma Ray Log
Gamma Ray Log
ROP Log

Oil Company:
Well Name:
Field:

Location:
Country:
Prov/State:
County:

Drilling Rig #:
Longitude:
Latitude:
UWI/API:
License/Permit#:
Job No:

Vertical Section Direction:
KB:

DF:

GL:

Magnetic Declination:
Mag Field:

Dip Angle:

Spud Date:

Print Date:

Log Start Depth:

Log End Depth:

Downhole Temperature:

g Measurement From:

Bill Barrett Corp
Anschutz Eq Farms
DJ Basin
4-62-16-0857CH
Weld

Colorado

USA

M37

-104.32410
40.31890
05-123-39087

20141102
174.31
4546

4546

4523

4546

8.16
52782
66.94
2014/11/03
11/12/2014
4000
10761

MWD Gamma Log

Company Representative

Curtis Crowton

Geologist

Directional Drillers

Paul Loehr
Ken Tibodeaux

Dan Eldridge

MWD Operators

Clayton Fitzpatrick

Kurt Thomas

Leg Name

Main

Comments:

Feet
1:240
MD

NAVI-WELL. AND ALL ITS SUBSIDIARIES ("Navi-Well') DOES NOT MAKE AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIE, REPRESENTATIONS AND CONDITIONS, WITH
RESPECT TO THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT, WHETHER ORAL OR WRITTEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OR ARISING FROM CONTRACT OR
STATUTE INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, ACCURACY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
ANYONE USING THIS INFORMATION DOES SO AT THEIR OWN RISK AND ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT NEWSCO SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY ERROR,
OMISSION, DEFECT, DEFICIENCY, OR NONCONFORMITY IN THE INFORMATION AND WITHOUT LIMITING THE FOREGOING, NEWSCO DOES NOT WARRANT THAT
THE INFORMATION (OR THE USE THEREOF) WILL BE FREE OF ALL ERRORS OR THAT IT DOES NOT INFRINGE ANY THIRD PARTY RIGHTS. ANYONE USING THE
INFORMATION AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD NEWSCO HARMLESS FROM ALL. CLAIMS, ACTIONS, COSTS (INCLUDING LEGAL COSTS ON A SOLICITOR AND
HIS OWN CLIENT BASIS) AND LIABILITIES ARISING FROM OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION.
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$ Bill Bal\r/lr%t Corp MD
NAV ;E WELL 4-62-16-0857CH 1:240
Anschutz Eq Farms
20141102 Feet
Gamma Ray
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